KEY FEATURES
Auto Iris, Zoom
C / CS Mount
Excellent sharpness through variable
contrast even at Wide Range
•
•
•
GL-A80Z8C GL-A60Z10C GL-A80Z10C GL-A100Z10C
Model No. GL-A80Z8C GL-A60Z10C GL-A80Z10C GL-A100Z10C
Image Format 1/2" 1/3" 1/2" 1/2"
Focal Length 8~64 mm 6~60 mm 8~80 mm 10~100 mm
Maximum F value 1.6 1.4 1.6 1.6
Magnification x8 x10 x10 x10
Angle of View
1/2"
Wide 33.2°x 44.0° 32.8°x 43.4° 32.8°x 43.4° 26.5°x 35.1°
Tele 4.4°x 5.8° 3.51°x 4.62° 3.51°x 4.62° 2.84°x 3.74°
1/3"
Wide - - - -
Tele - - - -
Minimum Focal Distance 1 m 1 m 1 m 1 m
Back Focal Length 14.74 mm 12.98 mm 16.49 mm 15.80 mm
Mount C C C C
Iris Operation Method Galvano Galvano Galvano Galvano
Adjust Voltage 0.4~1.0Vp-p 0.4~1.0Vp-p 0.4~1.0Vp-p 0.4~1.0Vp-p
Operation Voltage DC 6~12V DC 6~12V DC 6~12V DC 6~12V
Operation Current Max. 60mA Max. 60mA Max. 60mA Max. 60mA
Dimemsions 64 x 72 x 91.8 mm 65 x 68.5 x 103.5 mm 65 x 68.5 x 103.5 mm 65 x 66 x 121 mm
Weight 430g 430g 430g 515g
Preset Option No No Yes Yes
KEY FEATURES
Auto Iris, Zoom
C / CS Mount
Excellent sharpness through variable
contrast even at Wide Range
•
•
•
GL-A110Z10(P) GL-A100Z20(P) GL-3M1021A(P)
Model No. GL-A110Z10(P) GL-A100Z20(P) GL-3M1021A(P)
Image Format 1/2" 1/2" 1/2"
Focal Length 11~110 mm 10~200 mm 10~210 mm
Maximum F value 1.8 1.8 1.5
Magnification x10 x20 x21
Angle of View
1/2"
Wide 32.4°x 40.0° 35.7°x 44.4° 26.8°x 35.6°
Tele 3.3°x 4.2° 1.9°x 2.3° 1.35°x 1.78°
1/3"
Wide 24.2°x 30.0° 26.8°x 33.5° 20.2°x 26.8°
Tele 2.6°x 3.2° 1.4°x 18° 1.02°x 1.35°
Minimum Focal Distance 1.3 m 1.5 m 2 m
Back Focal Length 17.58 mm 14.39 mm 13.91 mm
Mount C C C
Iris Operation Method DC Motor DC Motor DC Motor
Adjust Voltage 0.5~1.0Vp-p 0.5~1.0Vp-p 0.4~1.0Vp-p
Operation Voltage DC 8~18V DC 8~18V DC 6~12V
Operation Current Max. 50mA Max. 50mA Max. 60mA
Dimemsions 118 x 91.0 x 140.5 mm 78 x 93 x 159.5 mm 88 x 90.5 x 207.2 mm
Weight 1,220g(1,260g) 880g(920g) 1,100g
Preset Option Yes Yes Yes
KEY FEATURES
Auto Iris, Zoom
C / CS Mount
Excellent sharpness through variable
contrast even at Wide Range
•
•
•
GL-3M1027A(PI) GL-3M1031AP GL-A125Z60B/D/P
Model No. GL-3M1027A(PI) GL-3M1031AP GL-A125Z60B/D/P
Image Format 1/2" 1/2" 1/2"
Focal Length 10~270 mm 10~310 mm 12.5~750 mm 25~1500 mm
Maximum F value 3.5 1.5 3.8 7.6
Magnification x27 x31 x60
Angle of View
1/2"
Wide 28.0°x 37.0° 26.7°x 35.3° 21.44°x28.43° 10.58°x14.35°
Tele 0.80°x 1.4° 0.90°x 1.27° 0.22°x0.29° 0.11°x0.15°
1/3"
Wide - 20.1°x 26.7° 16.23°x21.44° 16.23°x21.44°
Tele - 0.68°x 0.90° 0.17°x0.22° 0.06°x0.08°
Minimum Focal Distance 1.5 m 2.8 m 5 m
Back Focal Length 24.58 mm 14.57 mm 53.23 mm 31.10 mm
Mount C C C
Iris Operation Method DC Motor DC Motor DC Motor
Adjust Voltage 0.4~1.0Vp-p 0.4~1.0Vp-p 0.4~1.0Vp-p
Operation Voltage DC 6~12V DC 6~12V DC 6V / DC12V
Operation Current Max. 60mA Max. 60mA Max. 450mA
Dimemsions 88 x 90.5 x 207.2 mm 97 x 109 x 238.5 mm 154 x 137 x 354 mm
Weight 2,050g 2,100g 5,200g
Preset Option Yes Default
Built-in Extender(x2)
D: Day & Night, Preset
P: Day & Night, PC Control, Preset
Lens
Zoom Lens